&5<67$/�6(0,&21'8&725�
352'8&76�',9,6,21�
352'8&7�,1)250$7,21
Copyright © Cirrus Logic, Inc. 1998
(All Rights Reserved)
8-Pin, 24-Bit,
96 kHz Stereo D/A
Converter

4 PI248PP1 APR ‘98
CS4334/5/6/7/8/9
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Functional Compatibility
CS4330-KS ⇒ CS4339-KS
CS4331-KS ⇒ CS4334-KS
CS4333-KS ⇒ CS4338-KS
For further information on Crystal products, please visit our website
“www.crystal.com” or call our literature department (800) 888-5016 ext.
3594 or (512) 912-3594 for data sheets and application notes.
Model Temperature Package Serial Interface
CS4334-KS -10 to +70°C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16 to 24-bit, I2S
CS4335-KS -10 to +70°C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4336-KS -10 to +70°C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 24-bit, right justified
CS4337-KS -10 to +70°C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 20-bit, right justified
CS4338-KS -10 to +70°C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 16-bit, right justified
CS4339-KS -10 to +70°C 8-pin Plastic SOIC 18-bit, right justified, 32 Fs
Internal SCLK mode
PI4334.FM  Page 4  Friday, April 24, 1998  11:10 AM
UNITED STATES
Western Area